
NAUTICA 450 RESULTS AFTER 11 RACES

VIII INVESTA CUP 2025
30TH-31ST AUG 2025 - KORALOWA 5, 81-198 REWA, POLSKA

Place Sail no Crew Sailing club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 F11 Nett

1 POL 82 Łukasz Maksymowicz
Fabian Kocięda

Sailing Legia
Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

4 
(4.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

3 
(3.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(2.00)

21.00

2 POL 87 Michał Kołodziej
Renata Fudala

OQlary OQlarki
OQlary OQlarki

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

12 
(12.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

3 
(3.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

5 
(10.00)

51.00

3 POL 89 Paweł Turczynowicz
Jan Turczynowicz

KS Spójnia Warszawa
KS Spójnia Warszawa

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

5 
(5.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

4 
(4.00)

5 
(5.00)

2 
(2.00)

12 
(24.00)

55.00

4 POL 84 Błażej Łukomski
Mateusz Myszkowski

Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450 11 
(11.00)

3 
(3.00)

1 
(1.00)

6 
(6.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

6 
(6.00)

5 
(5.00)

8 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

10 
(20.00)

71.00

5 POL 59 Paweł Gasek
Oskar Gasek

Między Żaglami
Między Żaglami

10 
(10.00)

4 
(4.00)

4 
(4.00)

4 
(4.00)

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

8 
(8.00)

10 
(10.00)

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

2 
(4.00)

73.00

6 POL 91 Puchowski Bartosz
Marta Puchowska

Cree Yacht Racing Team
Cree Yacht Racing Team

2 
(2.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

1 
(1.00)

7 
(7.00)

5 
(5.00)

10 
(10.00)

8 
(8.00)

9 
(9.00)

12 
(12.00)

8 
(16.00)

80.00

7 POL 55 Mateusz Małecki
Witold Małecki

ProData Sailing Team
ProData Sailing Team

9 
(9.00)

9 
(9.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

5 
(5.00)

9 
(9.00)

2 
(2.00)

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

9 
(9.00)

6 
(12.00)

80.00

8 POL 50 Piotr Dzierżewicz
Łukasz Rudnsztuk

Między Żaglami 7 
(7.00)

10 
(10.00)

7 
(7.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

11 
(11.00)

12 
(12.00)

6 
(6.00)

4 
(4.00)

5 
(5.00)

3 
(6.00)

88.00

9 POL 86 Piotr Śledziński
Joanna Śledzińska

Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450
Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450

4 
(4.00)

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

7 
(7.00)

10 
(10.00)

7 
(7.00)

9 
(9.00)

7 
(7.00)

11 
(11.00)

4 
(4.00)

11 
(22.00)

95.00

10 POL 61 Tomasz Zambrzycki
Paweł Matusiak

Yacht Club Rewa
Yacht Club Rewa

6 
(6.00)

11 
(11.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

11 
(11.00)

10 
(10.00)

7 
(7.00)

11 
(11.00)

6 
(6.00)

6 
(6.00)

4 
(8.00)

102.00

11 POL 90 Krzysztof Siwiec
Marcin Końsko

ŻLKS Poznań
ŻLKS Poznań

8 
(8.00)

12 
(12.00)

8 
(8.00)

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

8 
(8.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

12 
(12.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(18.00)

111.00

12 POL 45 Jarosław Wróblewski
Anna Scheibe

KS BAZA Mrągowo
JKW Poznań

12 
(12.00)

7 
(7.00)

9 
(9.00)

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

12 
(12.00)

5 
(5.00)

12 
(12.00)

10 
(10.00)

10 
(10.00)

7 
(14.00)

113.00

13 POL 63 Patryk Sójkowski
Paweł Pik

Yacht Club Gdańsk
Yacht Club Gdańsk

DNS 
(16.00)

13 
(13.00)

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(13.00)

13 
(26.00)

155.00

14 POL 66 Sławomir Egert
Mateusz Modzelewski

Chotomowski KŻ Satchwell
Yacht Club Rewa

13 
(13.00)

DNF 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

14 
(14.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

14 
(14.00)

14 
(14.00)

14 
(28.00)

171.00
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15 POL 54 Ewa Szwed
Robert Gmurek

Ostrowska Akademia Sportu
Ostrowska Akademia Sportu

DNS 
(16.00)

DNF 
(16.00)

DNF 
(16.00)

DNF 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

DNC 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

15 
(15.00)

RET 
(32.00)

185.00
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